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TAK CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE. LTD.
911, BOEIT TIMAR ROAD o (W ¢
EINGAPONE 3856323 | :,_[ GL
DIRECT SETTLEMENT S
EETIMATE + ACCIDENT/BGDT REPAIRE
WOAKSHOP ¢ BUKIT TIMAM
CONTACT #n o 4894081 OWNER CLAIMING LOSS OF USE / RENTAL
REFERENCE + TN/ IC/LAN/OA46/2010
DATE ¥ 25-JUN-3018

CAR AT WWDF / CAR NOT AT WORKSHOP

KINDLY REVERT TO ME ASAP

AXh IEBURANCE FTE LTD
8 EHENTOM WAY

¥i7=-01 AMA TOWER
E[OoaEALL)

EMAIL : lamncetun@tanchung.mm

TEL | 68804741 H/P : 94568832 FAX : 64697472
TAY & S8SUAE3E —— -
ATTN:MOTON, CLATM MAMAGEE VALENCTA
OWNER'S HAME 1 MR GOH TEE LIAM
ADDRESS i BLE 306 EERANGOON HONTH AVE 4
1O7-4432
51550508
TELEFHONE W2 & 98213634 A
g =
.
TIFE GF CLAIM 1+ THIED PARTY CLATN ol p X 535D l"‘!{'
FGLICY WO i TP-EaE ST
VEHICLE fD 1 EEXPE2303
MOCEE: CO0E 1 FDAKRBIILIEWATAIT-
MODELS YEAR t WISEAN OQAEEQAT 2.0 MY2014
INGIEE WO ¢ MRIOAS1RELN
EHASEIE WD ¢ SINFEAJLIVIILZ3SR
MILEAGE ' 1
BATE IN ¢ 15/06/2010
LIARTLITY 1 6.00
ERCEES CLAUBE 1 0.00
ESTIMATE BY i LAWEEHCE
ACCIDENT DATE 1« 16/06/2018



TAN CHONG MOTOR BALES PTE. LTD.
BURIT TIRAH W/SHOP
EERVICE DEPARTHENT

ESTIMATED LAROUN CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGH MO SEPE2IOL

/WO JOI COOE  MATURE QF JOB CHARGES RCCOMMENDAT I0M

1 wFn PERFORN RUST FROOFING & TREATMENT TOR AFFECTED ?‘{m?"fﬂf

FAMEL B1I0/PAMEL X 03

1 RE SUFPLY 4 [NSTALL NEVEREE SEMSCR /l.ll.'l-ﬂl/

3 EEALI AFFLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFICTED PANEL JUINTS & ,“'“K“{
RESEAL WECEEEARY AREA $100/PANEL X B3

4 21/001  NEPAIR END PANEL,LH REAR FENDER AND REWEW REAR M ‘1*3" 317

HOMFER

5 Bz/002 B/PAINT REAR BUMFER (1 TONE),ESD PANEL AND LH :n;pé '?w rTT U‘J
BEAR FENDER

& L1/00) CHECK LIGHTING P -n.ﬂ/
TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES anle.o0

LKK Auto Consullants hence nolify

the Reparer of the fallowing:

» To resurvey beforeafies soray painting

« To dipiay Samages Dl Gunng resufvy

» Pams prces are nubject lo confirmation

» Thard party survery is on 8 “Without Prengcs” pasim
= Mg diegal modificabon|3) i picws

Supplemeniary iemis) must be resurayed e
.‘ﬂmhwmiMWmﬂmﬁ

Acunciedged by Repaitesd
Serawry.
Qe




TAH CHONG MOTOR EALES PTL. LTD.
BUKIT TIMMAE W/BHOP
SEAVICE DEFARTHENT

MATERIAL LIET FOR ADCIDENT VENICLE REGH WO SKPG2100

DAMAGED PANTS & PRICES

E/NO PARTS CESCRIFTION PANTE WUMBER HETT LIET S/NETT REWARES
N T 1
1 ETAY ASHT-REAR RN HS210-ATAMA us.o -
1 STAY ASHY-EERR LH HS211-4EAMA 126.08 T H £ v
3 AEIKF-BUNPER BR HE0I0-4EAMA ni,mﬁf -
7 S
4 ENEAGT ARSUREEN B5000-4EADE 126.48 m f
ry
S CLIP BUMVER $1.30 ZA % 04 01553-65%33 doin e o
& CANIE RIVET DOMPER $6.50 EA X 02 16882 -0M000 13,00 A 7
A -~
7 ARTAINER-BUMPER AH T9184=4TADA e XA
J
§ OLIF BUMPER §7.40 EA X 03 B5204-T000A 2220 pim 7
- v
% BRACEET-DUMPIR LH B5221-4EADL 15,50 AL
10 RETAINTA-BUMPER LH 19 185-4EADA 1.00kas 7
L} FINTEHFR-AEAR BUMFER TOW 05071-4EADA 16.00 SAt <
12 PASCIA-FR BUMP BE02Z-4EADH 117.00 DG =
ff
13} FENDER L BEAR ARC SIB2S-4EAODN lil.ﬁﬂ{?-ﬁf
7 -
10 C/LANE §25.T0 EA ¥ B2 TER4R-23P00 11.40 « o '(JU
7 o -
LY CAMAMENT ASEY L¥ BUNPER REAR 656323904 15.00 -«
7|~
1§ LAMP COMR RS, LW 26555-4EADA 323.70 Gﬁ
17 FUNGRIES HEW ] 1ugetio o
L= 5 5
\# FEVERSE SEMSOR(JII & 131) SEHSOR-TES140 210.00 ﬂl"/
SUE TOTAL 2768.00 0.00 310.00
LESS DISCOUNT (METT-20.008, L1ET-30.004, S/HETT-.00M) 553,60 .00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL 2314.40 .00 310.08
GVERALL TOTAL 7534, 40

LEOLND: WEMRREFE| OF | = AFFROVED, REMARKE[ X | = WOUT AFFRUVED



TAN CHOWG MOTOR SALES PTE. LTD.
BUEIT TTHAE W/EROP
SERVICE DEFARTHENT

EUMMART OF ESTIMATE FGh VEHICLE REGH MO SNPE2302

TOTAL LABOUF CHARGES 018,00
TOTAL BFARI FARTE CHARGES F534.40
GRAND TOTAL 5342.40 =

* ALl charges dsi net Lnclide GET.

BURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS

HRAE Swl ™ Gooies 6¥

BUNVETED TATE : ‘:_’ﬂ{f& m.-y: .Y
AUTEORIZED DATE : . LE
LIABILITY " 0,00 E l
BEEMARKS

FLE WOTE ¢ This astimate is based on visusl irspectice of ths
atfected vehicle, Zhoold we require further labour
charges & apars parta 1= the process of repalss, we
shall infors you accordingly.

LKK Auto Connultanty hence notify

the Repairer of tha Tollowng:

» Ta resubviy Defors aler spray pEnning

o To ciaplay Gamaged G k] dursg Feiurwy

o Pty prces e subyest o confmation
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» M gl rcedificalieda) la afliwend
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* >Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Crwener 1D Type:

Chwner |D:

Vehicle Details

Wehicle No.:

Wehicle to be Exported:
Intended Dergphtu!iun Date
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Madel:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine Na.

Chassis No.:

Maimum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Eligibility-

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period{Years):
QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Sep 2018

Singapore NRIC
2087E

SKPA230Z
No

24 Sep 2018

MNISSAN

QASHQAI 20 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 50R 5/R
White

2017

MR20451891W

SINFBAJ11U1912352

106.0kW (142 bhp)

$19.507.00

26 Feb 2017

28 Feb 2017

0

£19.507.00

Yeu
27 Feb 2027
$14,630.00

27 Feb 2027

B - Car above 1600cc or ¥7kW (130bhp)
10

$50,42100

$4245100

$57,281.00

OK



TAN CHONWG MOTOR SALEN FYE. frn.
Fll, BUEIT TIWAN ROKD
EINGAFOIE 203613

FIMALIZED | ACCIDENT/BADY REPAIRE
BORE LI 1 BUKIT TIMAN

CONTACT WO | 4Ev4nNl

REFENENCE b TN/ IC/ AN e 248301
OATE i 3%-Jun-2018

AXA IREURANCE FTE LTD

¥ EHENTON WAY

127-01 ARA TOWER

LITTT TR

THL © GBEO4T4L 5."'-‘""'-
FAX 1 sEEOCBIN QJ’
ATTHINOTCR CLATH MANAGER VALEBCIA

\ >

OWNNENL S MAME & MM GOH TEE LIAN O [y e
AbbDnRgs ¢ BLE S04 SERAMGOON NGNTH AVE 4
107-442 e
§(550505) . ¢ \+
TOLEPMONE MO ¢ SEI13654 41‘ ® oK
TIFE OF CLAIN  + DINKCT GETTLEMENT / THIRD DARTY ELATH - ﬁt“l;}'n"-"
POLICY MO ' Tr-SEPE2301 -
VENICLE =0 " EEPSII0E
MODEL CoOf v FORARRED ] IEWAFALT-
MODEL S YEAR ' HTABAW GANNGAT 3.0 HYZ014
ENGIHE B0 LR UL EEFE 3T
CHALSIS WO ' SIWPEAIIIUINIZISE
HILEAGE [l (]
BATE 1M v 35/08/2018
LIARILITY " 009
EXCESSE CLAUEE 0.00

BETIMATE oY i LAWNEHCE
ACCIOENT GATE & 16/06/2010



TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE. L7D,
BUEIT TINAN W/Snop
ECRVICE DEPAMTHENT

LABDUR CHARGEN FON ACCIOENT VENTCLE REON MO SEFRZI0Z

B/NO JoO CODE  WATURE OF Jua

1 RPI

J SEALI

4 2001

5 Izio03

& 137001

FERFORN KUET PROOFING & THEATHENT FoR AFFECTED
PANEL S130/PANEL X 02

BURPLY & INSTALL REVENSE Seusoa

unrmmmn;x.urmnmmmn
REGEAL WECESSANY AREA $100/FANEL X 03

mmm.ummmmmn

BUMPEN (REPAIR S/TYRE NoUSTWG)
—

B/PAIRT MEAN BUMPER (3 TONE),END FANEL AND LN
WERR FENOEN (E/TTHE WOUSTNG)
’-l--'._-___-_‘-

CHECE LIGHTTMG

TOTAL LARGUR CHARGES
ADBITIONAL OTGCOUNT(S.000]

FIRAL LADOUN CHARGEE

S ——

ESTIMATED RURVETON'S
CHARGES FECOHHENOAT T OM
160,00 MO-00
110.00 110,00
100.00 0
a..i"““
1000,00 nl..y, ]
1000.00 Ba0.00
dl.op .00 /’
2010.00 2173.00
108,68
2084, 3%

P ——

T



TAN CHONG MOTOR BALEN PTE. Lop.
BUEIT TIMAM W/Q60P
BERVICE UEFANTHENT

HMATEAIAL LIST FOR ACCIOENT VENICLE REGHN MO EXPEI30E

DAMAGED PANTS & PRICES

&/N0 PARTR DESCATPTION PARTS WUMRER KETT LIar B/HETT NEMANKE
“: SNiar AngonnER ‘9"“ cha/ _ N509E-4ERGD - e ur
# CLIF DUNPER §1.30 EN % 04 GL553-0551 4. ar
¥ CANOE RIVET BUWPER $4.%0 EA I na TEiRd-oMa00 13.00 - fiE
i RETAINER-BUMPER Wi THiNs-4mA0N .00 x
§ CLIP NUMPER §7.40 En & ny B5394-J000M ai.an o ox
§ DRACKET- DUHPEN Li B8 1-4EAGA 3,90 o
T METAINER-ODUMPER i TRLOS-4EARA .00 - L
W ETAY ASST-NEAN fE QL-"*: ?‘* ’ NS210-4EANA 126,08 [
24
¥ ETAY ADET-REAR L [’*-_ HITLI-4ERMA 128.00 oK
10 METHT-BUMMER BN ?"""‘ M ' HADIO=4ERMA .20 ox
1l FINISHUR-BEAN BUMPER TOW BS071-4EAGA 15.00 ax
13 FASETA-AR nUMP Bi023-4EADN 17,00 ox
13 FINDER LY REAR ARC LELFLERTSTTY 483.00 x
14 C/LAMF 335,70 EA X 03 TERaB-BIPOY 5140 - X
1% ONMAMENT ASST Lil BUMPEN REAR IESES-TTRON 55,00 x
14 LANF COME WR, LN Z4535-4TACA u:.ux X
17 sumnires 7] .00 ox
1} REVEREE BENSOR(JLL w TIZ) SENEOR-TEL140 flo.o8 o
EUD TOTAL .0 ' 6.00 136,00
LESE DIGCOUNT [METT-20.00W, LIAT-30.008, S/EETT-.000) 8633 0.00 .00
GHAND TOTAL 146408 0.00 130,08
AEOITIONAL BIGRCOUNT (METT-5.008, LIST-5. 00N, B/RETT-, BON) ﬂ-;; b.om o.o0
OVERALL TOTAL 1031.64 -

m-mnl{nlj-mm4 REMARES | ¥ | = BGT AFPROVED



TAN CHONG WOTON BALES FTH. LTD.
Pll, DUEIT TIHAN ROAD
BIMGATORE SE362)

mwmmmmmm:muﬂwmm

WETT ITEM 1811, 1o
LEEE 10.00W) -34K.33
NETT AMCUNT taad. in
ADDITIONAL BIBCOUNTS.00%) =13 04
FINAL AMOUNT Lanl.ga
LIST ITEM 0.0
LEBE 20.00%) 0.00
LINT AMOUNT 0.00
SPFECIAL HETT ITEN 210,06
LESS .004) G.00
EPECTAL HETT AMOUNT 230.00
TOTAL LAMOUR CHANGER 2004, ¥
TOTAL SPARE FALTE CHARGER 621,64
TOTAL CHARGRE IE5.99
ADD 7 & pAT 158,02

GRAND TOTAL LTI

—————



7L ..
Bedl B.E & e L Company Rsginwanon o 1 #E07 A
SRUHWEAVE 128 AN A TIR IS A THIAT Palbk, SIS alfSidE sy TEL ooy s I86 801 FAX oo el ®
Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 3/7/2018
Survey Details:
Date of loss 16-Jun-18
Date of appointment 25-Jun-18
Date of survey 2-Jul-18
Location of survey TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number SKP 6230Z
Make and Model NISSAN QASHOAI 2.0 CVT ABS - 1997cc
Date of registration 28-Feb-17
Excess
Market Value s 103,000.00
Parf Rebate S 55,126.00
Nett Loss L 47.874.00
Repair details:
Initial Estimate | 5,342.40
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts 5 1,392.16
Check items [estimate) b 1.033.20
Labaur s 1,723.00
Total S 4,148.36
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5

F=Y

[Number of days for repair | days |




e L Campany Regmirsnon b | FHOT 1HH

SPURDANE b e R Ay LIS S TREAT ARSI AT IR BN T it mREARD BN e R R RE

Remarks:

Mandate:
Liability{TP) Unclear
Proposed repair cost
Loss of use no. of days
Loss of rental no. of days
Loss of income no. of days
LTA search fees
Others
Proposed Total




/252014

Service Request Details

Claim
SEMODOKYG

Reference

None &

Loss Date
June 16, 2018

Request Date
June 25, 2018

Due Date
July 2, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD(TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Claim Portal

LEK AUTC

(SLILTANTS P17 TD(TP) =

500 C XM
Lot o kY

Wehicle Information

incident Vehicle Registration #
SKP&230Z

Make
TEVD NISSAN

e

hﬁpwrm.mr:milmnu.m,w'mh-nmmmeanum.thWRMmmm

12



G125/2018 Claim Portal

tadel
QASHQAI-2.0 J10 (A

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

SPRIGGS GRAHAM MICHAEL
201 JALAN LOYANG BESAR, #03-19, 509506, Singapore
90361998

Claim Handler

TAY Ernest
6568804835
ernest.tay@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Diocuments Assessment Metrics MNotes

ey Miissags

hupri!u-pmmhimlmm.wmmwnmnm-qumm.hmmmMWWm



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 13 Movember 2018 1:58 PM

To: 'Morsipah’

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKPBE230Z & SLPB575D ON 16.06.2018
INS/IC/LAW/0446/2018 DIRECT SETTLEMENT *** LKK REF; CC4/ASM1B011545/fa3

Attachments: DV SKP 6230Z pdf

Impartance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18011545/fa3
Your Ref: SKP 62302

Dear Sipah,
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SLP 8575D AND SKP 6230Z ON 16/06/2018
We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand.

We hereby confirmed settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (W/GST) S5 3,944.01

2. Loss of Use (S80.00 x 4days) S5 320.00

3. GIA search fee S5 2.00
$$ 4,266.01

Please duly sign the DV attached and return for payment processing.

Your prompt action is very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between partles on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intentlon of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, shauld be deemed [ inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/inflluence on the issues of labllity/damages, sither party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2132 | emnil; pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-9108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)
74 74—

SeSRER mw Sove the Earth- Prnt only when necessary:



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 25 September 2018 10:26 AM

To: ‘Lawrence Teo'

Cc Rasul (LKKAuta): Admin A

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKP6230Z & SLPE575D ON 16.06.2018
INS/IC/LAW/0446,/2018 DIRECT SETTLEMENT *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18011545/fa3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COST

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18011545/R1fa3

Your Ref: SKP 62302

Dear Lawrence,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLP 8575D AND SKP 6230Z ON 16/06/2018

We refer to your below email.

For COR, our surveyor had recommended amount at P/P $3,685.99 (before GST) with 4 repair days.
In the meantime, we appreciate if you could us a copy of before paint photo for our file record.

*** Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental
receipt) to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

F I =

i :r‘mmﬁ;ﬁ»mmmw

Thiz e-mall contain confidential and privileged matenal, and ara for the sole usa of the inlendead recipient. Use or distnbution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in &rror, please do not read
this e-mail or any attached Hems. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that
you have deleted the e-mall, all attachmenis and any copies thereof. Thank you,

From: Lawrence Teo [mailto:lawrenceteo@tanchong.com)
Sent: Thursday, 12 July 2018 5:14 PM



To: Poh Kin (LEKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@|kkauto.com>
Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com:; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKP6230Z & SLP8575D ON 16.06.2018 INS/IC/LAW/0446/2018 DIRECT SETTLEMENT
*** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18011545/fa3

Dear Rasul,

Additional Labour - 5250 plus Painting $200.00 and see damaged photos.
Best Regards,

Lawrence Teo

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

913 Bukit Timah Road

Singapore 5849622
Tel: +65-64694091 ;; DID: +65-67038914 :: Fax: +65-64697472

Email: lawrenceteo@tanchong.com
Website: www tanchong.com :: www.nissan.com.sg

From: Poh Kin [LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@|kkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 5 July 2018 9:06 AM

To: Lawrence Teo <lawrenceteo@tanchong.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5KP5230Z & S5LPB575D ON 16.06.2018 INS/IC/LAW/0446/2018 DIRECT SETTLEMENT
*2* | KK REF: CC4/ASM18011545/fa3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18011545/R1fa3
Your Ref: SKP 62302
Dear Lawren ce,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLP 8575D AND SKP 6230Z ON 16/06/2018

We refer to above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above

mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair
to your client's vehicle,

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 5 July 2018 9:06 AM

To: 'lawrenceteo@tanchong.com’

Cc; Hsiao Tong (LEKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKP5230Z & SLPBS75D ON 16.06.2018
INS/IC/LAW/0446/2018 DIRECT SETTLEMENT *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18011545/fa3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREIUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18011545/R1fa3

Your Ref: SKP 62302

Dear Lawrence,
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLP 8575D AND SKP 6230Z ON 16/06/2018
We refer to above matter,

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair
to your client’s vehicle,

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resalving the matter amicably without parties resarting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/sattlement.”

Best Regands,

I"oh Kin, Chong {(Mr) | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pghkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)
rEorers = ...

SeSRES == Sawe the Earth Print only when necessary-



W2712018 Claim Portai

& Re:< SBMOOKYG > |A with mandate uploaded

Type
© Question

Message
PLS PROCEED FOR SETTLEMENT WITH QUANTUM AS PROPOSED

hitps i.hu-p.mm:lluma.unm.sgﬂnm—pmnﬂnmmmr-wndDrﬂMm—mquuu.hthiuwm—mqmsuhﬁuwmnwﬁmlnRNMIHmwﬁE -



Gr2472018 ) Claim Portal

LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) ~ e

&« < S8MOOKYG > |A with mandate uploaded

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: Insured collided into the rear of third party vehicle. Liability is down against our insured. We did clarify
with insured the nature of the accident and agreed to settle and aware NCD (if any) is affected. Immediate
Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM., Propose settlement amount is around $4,551.50.
All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. Far your kind attention and instruction. Thank
you- Pohkin 24/0%9/2018

rrnpn-mp.mrlclamun.mm.sg;dmmpmﬂhwm.:-mﬂurmwuu.hwmimwwmmmmmﬂmmmsa. m
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Immediate Advice

To ; AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date of loss 16-Jun-18

Date of appointment 25-Jun-18

Date of survey 2-1ul-18

Location aof survey Tan Chong Maotor Sales Pte Lid
Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party

Vehicle number SKP 62302

Make and Model LAND ROVER SPORT 2.0 75TR - [1999¢c)

Date of registration 28/2/2017

Excess

Market Value 5103,000.00

PRAF/COE Rebate §57,281.00

Nett value 545,719.00

Repair details:

[initial Estimate | $5.342.40|

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 51,621.64
Check items (estimate) Nil
Labour $2,064.35
Total (part by part] $3,685.99
Lump Sum(if applicable) $0.00

|Number of days for repair | a |

Date: 24.09,2018
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Date: _24,09.2018

Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost %3,944.01|53,685.99 + THGST
Loss of use Nil
Loss of rental (estimate) 4$600.00|120.00 x 5 days
Loss of income NIl
LTA search fees 57.49
Others Nil
Proposed Total 54,551.50




Letter Of Claim For Uninsured Loss
Insurance Cmnpan;.r w\ﬁ [qu‘ WE L‘ﬁ Date: {'l-ﬂ‘%

Address

Altention : Claims Department — Motor Claims Manager

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Accident involving vehicle number SFP6230Z & SLp3sTsD
at {"Inﬂnnl‘ St M | ‘,i"fh;uyi Soufl, A 2 Tugehunon € Tune aprE (5’?‘.}' )

I'am the owner of Vehicle Number_ X1 62352 which was involved with the
nccident as mentioned above.
As the accident was solely caused by your insured vehicle, bearing registration number
SLPSs €D » [ hereby submit my claim against your company for the
uninsured loss which are as follows:
Excess payment for OD s
Loss of usage (S$/day) for days X #— ¥° s 230 00
Car rental as per invoice attached 5
s Lo O
5

Search fi .
Others (0% éjﬁ.ﬂ& S m
TR W71 )

Total claim amount
Enclosed please find copies of GIA report, invoices and certificate of insurance for your
necessary review,

Kindly reply me within 14 days from the date hereof, or alternatively let me have the full
and final settlement for all uninsured loss which amounted to $ MLN_, failing

which I will have to recover all losses via legal action. Please also note your prompt
action will help to reduce the claim cost.

Yours sincerely

ane

(Owner of motor ve nIcJ ,
Name : =0 |..‘1| ce Lian

Address : S06 Seancuwy Norh A de
Ho1-49% S(s505e6)
Telephone 42212 65 6
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UM AVE Lo 200-25 PAYA U INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPCIRE J089308 TEL iS50 62508501 FAN (065 B256401 5
g July 2018

SPRIGSS GRAHAM MICHAEL
201 Jalan Loyang Besar.
Singapore 509506

Dear Sirs,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18011545/R1fb3

YOUR REF : SLP 8575D

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 8575D AND SKP 6230Z ALONG
CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 ON 16.06.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party
Property Damage claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd, acting on behalf of
the owner of SKP 6230Z against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, video footage, accident scenario, it was reported that your
vehicle had collided into the rear of Third Party vehicle SKP 6230Z. As such, liability is
down against us

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim Is required and kindly submit the
following to pohkin@lkkauto com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided
at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may
be required:

= Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim
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U AVE L #0125 PAYA UBTISDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE S08938 TEL 2 0D63) 62303501 T AK ¢ (065 hZ504315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or

settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their nghts to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authaorised

driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep

you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2132 or email us

at pohkin@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more

effectively.

Yours sincerely,

F

PohKin, Chong

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@Ikkauto com

cc.  AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



Third Party Direct Settlement
Letter of Authority

1. Accident involving vehigle number _>KP613oz & SLFE5T76D at

f_i.l,r.lnq,l Sapda '-lt_l ‘1""“‘-" Loudia Phe L .]u“;hnm 16 Jupie 218 iﬂ-_&r-u)

2 1__ GouTee Lian NRIC_S /57208 TE __ owner of motor
vehicle no. Skpéiicy hereby authorize my repair workshop, namely
TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD to act for me with respect to the following;

a) To submit my claims for all loses including uninsured loss, rental car charges,
medical fees, excess payment and cost of repairs.

b) To resolving my claim as they deem fit, including settling the matter on basis of
my contributing negligence Iif any.

c) To receive payment for setflement of my claim and all payment be made payable
to the workshop for cost of repairs and other uninsured lossas.

d) To sign discharge voucher on my behalf,

3. | understand that the claim for loss of use of my vehicle will be based on the number of
days estimated by the surveyor in his report to be required for repair. The actual number
of days may be more due to unavailability of parts, weekend, holidays and other
operational exigencies and | accept that it may not be possible to claim for the extra
days. In addition, any contributory negligence part of my claim can also affect portion of
my claim for loss of usage.

4. | further acknowledge that any settlement that workshop may reach on my behalf is on a
without prejudice basis and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/
owner/insures of the other vehicle is concemed.

5. For successful recovery of upfront Excess payment by claimant, the workshop shall
effect refund accordingly to the mode of upfront payment:

a) For upfront Excess payment by credit card, the refund shall be credited to the
respective Credit Card Account via Credit Card Company handling the

transaction.
b) For Excess payment by cash, the workshop shall refund the amount to the
claimant via cheque payment.
Datedthis___ |1 (Day)of __ Dune (Month) __ 2018 (Year)
Claimant Particulars Authorized Workshop
Name: GehTee bLian Workshop: __ BUKIT TIMAH
Address: & 06 < 'ﬂwgsil.t..!‘ff'.'.:*}:..ﬂ'.'ri,ﬂ ...... Claim Officers:
Ho-448) S SOl
Tel No.: 'l 2 )_(; _ A
ey - TAN CHONG MOTOR SALE LTD
Signature | 913 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD .
] . NGAPORE 580023
Signature: | [ | S casemenrengsssss & Co. p: 5! TEL - 5408 7714 -FAX-1-8480.7472




M redefining / Insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMOOKYG
INSURED i SPRIGGS GRAHAM MICHAEL

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Wefl M_uﬂl- N‘H'.II: Hﬂm:l herehv agres to accept the sum of dollars [{pur
(55 4,266.01) paid to us/me by AMA

IHSI..IMHEE I"I'E LTtl as l'uII and ﬂl'ill utl]zment uf all claims of whatever kind including damages for
personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE
LTD or thelr Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SLP 85750 as a result of an accident on 16"
June 2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pilllon/ insurer of
motor vehicle no, SKP 6230F,

We/l hereby declare that the sald Insurer or owner and/for driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further clalm(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. 5LP B57SD In connection directly or
Indirectly with the sald accident and glve ourfmy full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l arefam the person(s) entitled to recelve the above settlement and
hereby undertake to Indemnify AMA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settiement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no, SLP B575D.

Dated this 3 Maw 2019
Claimant’s Signature A e B oo
NRIC no/CompanyStamp :) = KFI06TE
Occupation/ Business A %M
Address A SV Serangoon Nt Ava | # 0F- iz £(sx0sVb)
Telephone No. 4 821y b<h
Witness's Name 1 SIPAH BUANG
Witness’s Signature 1 - S BN s coon
Witness's NRIC No. .11 9a) 0b 32D

AXA Insursnce Pl Ltd (Company Reg. No. 109903512M)

8 Shenton Wy, #2401 AXA Towsr, Singapore 058811

Cugtomer Centre FB101

Tel: +B5 GBB0 4BSE Fox: +55 5338 2522 Wabslle: www.nis.com.sf
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Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd
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GST Regn No: 19-9106231-D
Ca. Regn No : 1991062310

TAX TNV

19-9106231-D

GST REG:
NAME INVOICE NO
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD INVOICE DATE W12140166

ADDAESS TERAMS 30-0CT-2018

B SHENTON WAY DATE RECD CREDIT
TELEPHOMNE #27-01 AXA TOWER S(068811) SASE 06-JUL-2018
MODEL 68804741 JOB NO LAW
ENGINE NO FORARBZJI1 1EWAFAJJT- MILEAGE BG1038723
CHASSIS NO MR20451891W YOUR REFERENGE 020384
VEHICLE NG SINFBAJIIUIG]12352 INS/AILC/LAW/ 0246/ .

SkP62302

JOB DESCRIPTION

LABOUR
1 FPERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTED 240,00
PANEL $120/PANEL X 03
2 SUPPLY & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR 110,00
k] REPAIR END PANEL,LH REAR FENDER AND RENEW REAR 875.00
BUMPER (REPAIR S/TYRE HOUSING)
4 S/PAINT REAR BUMPER (2 TONE).END PANEL AND LH 900.00
REAR FENDER (S/TYRE HOUSING)
5 CHECK LIGHTING 48,00
SUBTOTAL 21731.00
PARTS
CLIP BUMPER $1.20 EAa X 04 3. B4
Qty:4 @ $1.20 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:$3.84each)
2 CANOE RIVET BUMPER $6.50 EA X 02 10,40
Qty:2 @ $6.50 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:$10.40each)
3 RETAINER-BUMPER LH 19,04
Qty:1 ® $23.80 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:$19.04¢ach)
4 FASCIA-RR BUMP 57).60
Qty:1 % $717.00 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:8573.60each)
| 5 FINISHER-REAR BUMPER TOW 13.44
Qty:1 @ $16.80 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:$13.44each)
|
|
|
| _ )
DOLLARS:

o Gl Tewrrie arsd Cosniciitionm of Service {the “Conditions”) printed overbal o sltached 1o ths Insoice shall apply to all Services sst out abow
Acry clabirm iedating the Services shall be nubject lo the Conditions. Any objeclions To ha charges in [his Invoice must be made within seven {7) days
frrsem (i ot oo thas bweckce, offwewsss 0 shall be aasomed thet this involos has besh accepited as comect arwd conclunive

CUSTOMER



TANCHONG SIMVICE CHNTHES
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HAME

ADDRESS

TELEPHONE
MODEL
ENGINE NO
CHASSIS NO

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

WL ke Vi ol T Chong Slose Coniie Sangagmone 8020

1T LCREERNCE B TONA PAYTIE SINCLAPUREL DINEsE T Ty

www.tanchong.com GST Regn Mo: 18-8106231-D
Co. Regn No : 1991062310 TA
GST REG: 19-9106231-D
INVOICE NG
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD INVOICE DATE . Wi2140166
TERMS J0-DCT-2018
8 SHENTOK WAY DATE REC'D CREDIT
#27-01 AXA TOWER S(OGEH11) SASE 06-JUL-2018
G6RA04741 JOB NO . LAW
: FORARBZJ11EWAFAJ- MILEAGE . BGI038723
MR204518B91W YOURREFERENCE : V29384
SINFBAJILUI1912352 INS/IC/LAW/0246/:

VEHICLE NO

SKP62302Z

JOB DESCRIPTION WMOURT

ENERGY ABSORBER 101.12
Qty:1l & $126.40 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:$101.12each)
ARACKET-BUMPER LH 28.72
Qty:1 @ $35.90 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:$28.72each)
CLIP BUMPER $7.40 EA X 03 17.76
Qty:3 @ $7.40 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:%17.76each)
REINF-BUMPER RR 495.36
Qty:1 @ $619.20 each (Disc:20,008 After Disc:$495,. J6each)
STAY ASSY-REAR RH 100,80
Qty:1 # $126.00 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:$100.80ench)
STAY ASSY-REAR LH 100.80
Qiy:] @ $126,00 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:$100.30ench)
SUNDRIES 20.00
Qty:1 & $20.00 each (Special Nett Item)
REVERSE SENSOR[J11 & T32) 210.00
Qty:1 @ $210.00 each (Special Nett Item)

SUBTOTAL : 1694 .88
REEMARKS

AXA CLAIM AGAINST AXA INSURANCE
DOA:16,06.2018

TOC:DIRECT SETTLEMENT

OUR REF:INS/IC/LAW/0246/2018

(XILLARS:

[ Compmratl T mrvel Cometiticrs al Sorvice (the “Conditlons”) printst averisal o attachnee 1 tis lvolcs shall apply 10 all Services st oul sbiove
Advy clisima miating the Services shall be subject 16 the Conditions. Any abyections 10 (he charges in this Invoice must be mado within savn (T) dayn
frremy s i ot Them e, ottwrwean @ ahall ba assamoed that s Invorce has been accepted a5 cormect pngd conchusive

CUSTOMER



Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

UL Wk Tl Bomed Voo Choey Ao Cenpe Smgapees S50 20
TANCHONG SHRVICH CENTHEFS
iamas e L, BT TUMAL | RCRALD, SN L St T b | A Y
T LARRLCISEE § TOU PAYOR] SINCAPDIRE JI92sl THEL a14M75 bas
www tanchong com GST Regn No: 19-8106231-D

Co. Regn No : 1881062310
GST REG: 19-9106231-D

NAME INVOICE O
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD INVOICE DATE Wil2l140166
ADDRAESS TERMS 10-0CT-2018
B SHENTON WAY DATE REC'D CREDIT
TELEPHONE #27-01 AXA TOWER S5(068811) SASE 06-JUL-2018
MODEL 68804741 JOB NO . LAW
EMGINE NO FORARBZJ | | EWAFAJJ- MILEAGE . BGI0AB723
cHassiSNa ¢ MR20O451891W YOUR REFERENCE : ©D29384
VEHICLE NO SINFBAJIIU1912352 INS/IC/LAW/O0246/:
SkP62302

JOB DESCRIPTION

3 SATIFACTION NOTE ATTACHED
T/P VEHICLE NO:SLPBS75D |
4 SURVEY BY:LKK RASUL ON 02.07.2018 @& 1015HRS

RECOMMEND 4 DAYS
5 AUTHORISE BY:POH KIN (LKK) ON 05.07.2018 @ 0906HRS
fa #+ OWNER CLAIM LOSS OF USE
T REPAIR FROM 10.07.2018-14.07.2018
Insurance Co : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Pallcy No....: TP=SKP6230Z
Claim Type ..: DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM
DO e sipssanss : 16=JUN-2018
ODur Ref......: INS/IC/LAW/0246/2018
Surveyor.....: M/5 LEK ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT SERVICES
|
LABOUR ! 2173.00
PARTS : 1694 88
SUBTOTAL ! JB67.B8
‘ ADD. DISCOUNT : 181.89
| TOTAL : 3685.99
GST(7X) F 23B8.02
AMOUNT DUE 3 3944.01)
DOLLARS: ({NB : NC=No Charge;P=Included in Package ;W=We

THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY
FOUR AND CENTS ONE ONLY.
Fras Gl Torms and Conditions of Seedcs (the “Conditlona”) printed overisal or sttached 1o tis lnvoice shall apgly 10 8 Serices sl oul REov

Adiy clairms datng o Services shull be subect 1o e Conditions. Aty otyections 10 the charges in this involcs must be made within sewen (7] days
a1 ahill be pesurmed (hat this irgsce has been accepted an cormect and conchisie

lrerry Thug cdndie o fes ineeniCe

CUSTOMER



Invoice Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
ERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapors 048580
INSURAHCE Phone: 85 6224 0010 Fax: +85 8224 0030
ASSOCIATION Hours: Monday io Friday S8am to S5pm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Cur Rel No. GR-18-083712

Date of Request 20/08/2018 Your Ref No: Onhine Purchase

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Lid

811, Bukit Timah Road

Singapore 589622

Dear SirfMadam,

Enquiry Date 20/08:2018

Enquiry By Eric Koh Yong Lang

TP Vahicis No. SLPB575D

Accident Date 16/068/2018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT [55)

TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Dus (GST Inclusive) 2.00
Thank You.

This is & compuler generated document and requires no signalure.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[X] GIRO [ ] Cash | | Chegque

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fuscbox=MTRsas& fuscaction=dsp_g... 20/6/2018



Invoice Page | of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffies O 18-00, Singapora D48580
IHSURANCE Phone: -»usu:vzz: 0010 Fax: +85 8224 D030
ASSOCIATION Opersting Hours: Monday io Friday Bam o Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE CS7 Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No GR-18-083712

Date of Reguest: 20/0672018 Your Ref No. Online Purchase

Tan Chong Motor Salss Pla Lid

911, Bukil Timah Road

Singapore 588822

Dear SieMadam,

Enguiry Date 20/062018

Enquiry By Enc Koh Yong Lang

TP Vehicla No SLPB5TSD

Accidant Date 16/M062018

Enquiry Resull

TP Vehicle No. Insurer |Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
SLPBSTSD AXA Ingurance Pte Lid fmrzuwdmm 6338 7288
Thank You,

The images provided io you mre taken from the ongmal reports forwarded 1o the centre by the mambers of the General insurance
Associstion of Singapore and we lake no responsibiiity for thelr sccuracy of contents and shall be under no lability whalsoaver for any
icss or damage arising out of or in connechion with the reports or their Images.

This is @ compuler genaraled document and requines no signature.

hitps:/singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_g... 20/6:2018



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| Vehicle No: SLP 8575D {insd veh) | Modal: ISSAN QASHQAI 20
[BKP 62302 (TP vah)

[Datn of Accident: [16/06/2018

Global Sum Settiement | [ 1 Yes [X] No

Repair Estimate o 5.716.37]

Final Repair Cost ‘5 © 354401

Loss of Use ] 320.00 4days at $80.00 per day
Rental (if any) i 0.00 days

LTA / GIA Search Fee ‘5 2.00

Dthers |; s[ u.uu]

Final Setflamant Sum

4,Zﬁﬁ.ﬂ1l

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered?
below)

[X] YES [ ] NO (Kindlyindicate

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop:

Agreed Liability (%)

B} For GIA Registerad Workshop:

BOLA Liability: 100___ (%)

BOLA Applicable; Yes/ M@ BOLA Scenario No:
—27_
Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liabifity fo be filled only for chain colisions and for cases where BOLA doas nol apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD - 4. 266.01
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 18/032018
LKK Auto Cansullants Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting decuments to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Involce; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Madlcal

Report/ Bill (if any)




' V4 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bl B = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industial Park, Singapore 408933
-"—'_. TEL 6256 3661 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 198607188R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Exports En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Fel CC4/ASM1B011545/R 1fa3q2
Ak TOWERBINGARORE 058811 R |11
ATTNKIAN CHUAN Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLP BSTSD Veh. Inspected SKP 62302
Policy No. VPAIP 1851866 Coverage (§) D.00
Claim No. SEMOOKYG Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 25/08/2018 ~
25 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Modal NISSAN QASHOQAI 2.0 c.c 1987
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg, 2017
Chassis No. SINFBAJ11U1912352 Colour WHITE
Odometer 28020 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |225/45R19 DUNLOP & mm
L/H Front Tyre |[225/45R19 DUNLOP & mm
R/H Rear Tyre [225/45 R19 . DUNLOP & mm
L/H Rear Tyre [225/45R18 DUNLOP & mm
4. Dascription of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PGR?I?{J'N.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  16/06/2018 |inspection Date 02/0772018
Survey held at TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD
911, BUKIT TIMAH RD,
SINGAPORE 58958231
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A'WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 4 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusinal Park. Singapore 408533
TEL 6258 1581 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg Mo 188607168R GST Reg No 18-8607108-R Page No.7of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKP 62302
aty " Description of Parts Condition | Estimata t%j e
BREPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|STAY ASSY -REAR RH (N) (CONSISTENT) BENT 126.00 126 00
1|STAY ASSY -REAR LH (N) (CONSISTENT) BENT 126.00 126 00
1|REINF-BUMPER RR (N) (CONSISTENT) BENT 619.20 818.20
1|ENERGY ABSORBER (N) (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 126.40 126 40
4|CLIP BUMPER @$1.20 (N) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 4 80 480
2|CANOE RIVET BUMPER @$6.50 (N} (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 13.00 13.00
1|RETAINER -BUMPER RH (N) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 23,80 i
3|CLIP BUMPER @$7 40 (N) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 2220 2220
1|BRACKET -BUMPER LH (N) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 35.90 3590
1|RETAINER -BUMPER LH (N) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 23,80 2380
1|FINISHER -REAR BUMPER TOW (N} (CONSISTENT) SCRATCHED 16.80 16.80
1|FASCIA-RR BUMP (N) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 717.00 717.00
1|[FENDER LH REAR ARC (N) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 483.00 i
2|C/LAMP @825.70 (N) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 51.40
1|ORNAMENT ASSY LH BUMPER REAR (N) (CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY 55.00 i
1|LAMP COMB RRLH (N) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 323.70 .
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -553.60 .386.22
LESS ADDITIONAL 5% DISCOUNT 3 7324
2.214.40 1,301 64
ISPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 100,00 20.00
1|REVERSE SENSOR (J11 & T32) (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT WORKING 210.00 210.00
310.00 230,00
LABOUR
PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR 360.00 240.00
AFFECTED PANEL
SUPPLY & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR 110.00 110.00
APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS&  |NOT NECESSARY 300.00
RESEAL NECESSARY AREA
REPAIR END PANEL ,LH REAR FENDER AND RENEW 1,000.00 87500
REAR BUMPER.

Repor Ref No. CC4/ASM18011545/R1falq2




y L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

7 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
- TEL 8256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 168607198R GST Reg No. 19-9607198-R Page No. 2 of 2
' Description of Parts Condition | Estimate By |Our Adjusted
SIPAINT REAR BUMPER (2 TONE) END PANEL AND LH 1,000.00 £00.00
REAR FENDER
CHECK LIGHTING 48.00 48.00
LESS ADDITIONAL 5% DISCOUNT - -108 65
2,818.00 206435
GRAND TOTAL 5,342.40 3,685.99| .
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | - 3.'“5-“’

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM1B011545/R1fa3q2

U fe

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIBD PARTIES - This Saporn b made soisly bod the use s benelil of the Client named on the lanl pege of ihis Aspar,
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